b
e
n
ch
to
p
HI83314
Multiparameter

whichever is greater
@ 420 nm vanadomolybdophosphoric acid
Ordering Information
HI83314-01 (115V) and HI83314-02 (230V) is supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), digestion vials (6), vial adapter,
cloth for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector, power adapter and instruction manual.
Standards HI83314- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83399
Specifications
Measurement Channels 5 x optical channels; 1 x digital electrode channel (pH measurement)
Absorbance
Range 0.000 to 4.000 Abs